
PREM RAGHU AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL HATHRAS 

BAMS –THIRD YEAR (2016-17, 2017-18) 

 RE EXAM HELD ON NOV 2023 RESULT 
 
 

S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME RESULT 

1 1710677011010 ANEETA SINGH YADAV RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV PASS 

2 1710677011011 ANIRUDH PRATAP SINGH RAJBAHADUR SINGH PASS  

3 1710677011035 MOHINI MAHESHWARI  RAJEEV KUMAR MAHESHWARI FAIL 

4 1710677011041 RAHUL KUMAR  RAJA RAM VERMA FAIL 

5 1810677011035 VANSHITA AGRAWAL BHUOENDRA AGRAWAL PASS 

6 1910677011002 ADI AKHATAR VAQIL AKHATAR FAIL 

7 1910677011003 AKHLESH SAHU RAJENDRA KUMAR PASS 

8 1910677011004 AMANDEEP DILEEP KUMAR  PASS 

9 1910677011005 ANKIT KUMAR GOPAL PRASAD FAIL 

10 1910677011006 ANUJ KUMAR NARESH  RD (MW) 

11 1910677011008 DEEKSHA KULSSHRESTHA SHASHI KULSHRESTHA ABSENT 

12 1910677011010 DEVESH SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH PASS 

13 1910677011011 DILIP KUMAR SONELAL FAIL 

14 1910677011012 JUNAID AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD PASS 

15 1910677011014 KM ANJU PAL DEVI SINGH FAIL 

16 1910677011015 KM PRIYANKA VINOD KUMAR RD (MW) 

17 1910677011017 KM. MAHUA BISWAS PRAHLAD KUMAR FAIL 

18 1910677011020 MANISH YADAV MUKESH PAL SINGH YADAV PASS 

19 1910677011034 RAHUL KUMAR  RAMRATAN SINGH PASS 

20 1910677011040 SARVAGYA TIWARI DINESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS 

21 1910677011041 SATENDRA KUMAR  MUNNA LAL FAIL 

22 1910677011043 SHAGUN VARSHNEY  SUNIL VARSHNEY FAIL 

23 1910677011044 SHANKIT JAUHARI ANAND PRAKASH JAUHARI PASS 

24 1910677011045 SHIVAM KUMAR  CHARAN SINGH KUSHWAH PASS 

25 1910677011046 SHUBHAM DIXIT  SHYAM BABOO RD (MW) 

26 1910677011048 SOMPAL  MOHANLAL PASS 

27 1910677011051 YATI BHARDWAJ RAM PRATAP 

BHARDWAJ 

FAIL 

28 1910677018002 ALISHA KHAN RASHID KHAN FAIL 

29 1910677018004 CHITVAN SUKHBIR SINGH SANWAL PASS 

30 1710677011004 ABHISHEK YADAV RAM PRAKASH YADAV RD (MW) 

31 1710677011007 AKASH CHATURVEDI  PRADEEP CHATURVEDI RD(MW) 

32 1710677011020 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA GIRRAJ KISHOR MISHRA FAIL 

33 1710677011024 KALPANA GAUTAM KAMLESH KUMAR PASS 

34 1710677011040 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH RD(MW) 

35 1710677011045 SATENDRA KUMAR GAJRAJ SINGH 
FAIL 

36 1710677011048 SEEMA JASVANT SINGH FAIL 

37 1710677011052 SHRI KRISHNA  CHARAN SINGH RD(MW) 

38 1710677011050 SHASHI MAURYA JAWAHAR LAL MAURYA PASS 

39 1710677011057 VINOD KUMAR  THAKUR DAS FAIL 

40 1810677011009 BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHHOTE LAL FAIL 

41 1810677011008 AVDHESH YADAV SANTOSH YADAV PASS 

42 1810677011002 AJAY KUMAR MAURYA SHYAM RAJ MAURY FAIL 

43 1810677011001 ABHISHEK RAGHAV RITUPARAN SINGH PASS 



44 1810677011010 DEEPAK SAHU MAHESH KUMAR SAHU FAIL 

45 1810677011013 KM MAMTA KUMARI GAJENDRA PAL SINGH PASS 

46 1810677011014 KULDEEP VISHVAMBHAR DAYAL FAIL 

47 1810677011016 MANOJ KUMAR CHARAN SINGH PASS 

48 1810677011019 NEHA VERMA BIRENDRA KUAMR VERMA FAIL 

49 1810677011020 NIDHI SHARMA SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA PASS 

50 1810677011029 RITU  ANIL YADAV FAIL 

51 1810677011034 UMA KANT  BABU SINGH RD(MW) 



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

    
 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

PREM RAGHU AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL HATHRAS 



BAMS –IInd YEAR (2016-17) 

EXAM HELD ON JULY 2019 RESULT 
 

S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME RESU 
LT 

1. 1710677011001 JANAK NANDAN SHRI PHOOL SINGH RANA FAIL 

2. 1710677011002 AANCHAL SINGH SHRI SHISHPAL SINGH PASS 

3. 1710677011003 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH PASS 

4. 1710677011004 ABHISHEK YADAV SHRI RAM PRAKASH YADAV FAIL 

5. 1710677011005 AJAY KUMAR SHRI BANSHI ABSEN 
T 

6. 1710677011006 AJAY SINGH SHRI MACHKENDRA SINGH FAIL 

7. 1710677011007 AKASH CHATURVEDI SHRI PRADEEP CHATURVEDI FAIL 

8. 1710677011008 AMARTYA VARSHNEY SHRI ASHOK KUMAR VARSHNEY FAIL 

9. 1710677011009 AMBUJ KUMAR SINGH SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SINGH ABSEN 

T 
10. 1710677011010 ANEETA SINGH YADAV SHRI RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV FAIL 

11. 1710677011011 ANIRUDH PRATAP SINGH SHRI RAJBAHADUR SINGH FAIL 

12. 1710677011012 ANOOP KUMAR VISHWAS SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAS FAIL 

13. 1710677011013 ARUN SINGH SHRI LEKHRAJ SINGH FAIL 

14. 1710677011014 AVDHESH YADAV SHRI KUMAR PAL SINGH FAIL 

15. 1710677011015 DEVDATTA YADAV SHRI SHYAM VEER SINGH FAIL 

16. 1710677011016 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHRI HOTI LAL FAIL 

17. 1710677011017 DIKSHA KUSHWAH SHRI PREM PAL SINGH FAIL 

18. 1710677011018 DINESH KUMAR SHRI RAGHU VIR SINGH FAIL 

19. 1710677011019 FAIZY HASHMI SHRI ABDUR RAKIB HASHMI FAIL 

20. 1710677011020 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA SHRI GIRRAJ KISHOR MISHRA FAIL 

21. 1710677011021 HASSANUR REHMAN SHRI BALIGUR REHMAN ABSEN 
T 

22. 1710677011022 HIMANSHU TOMAR SHRI RAJVEER TOMAR PASS 

23. 1710677011023 HIMANSHU YADAV SHRI SHIV MUNI YADAV FAIL 

24. 1710677011024 KALPANA GAUTAM SHRI KAMLESH KUMAR PASS 

25. 1710677011025 KARTIK SAINGAR SHRI JITENDRA KUMAR ABSEN 
T 

26. 1710677011026 KM. PARAS PAL SHRI LAKHAN SINGH PAL FAIL 

27.  

1710677011027 
KRISHAN ABHISHEK 

SHARMA 

SHRI SURESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA 

FAIL 

28. 1710677011028 KRITIKA SHAKYA SHRI GHANENDRA PAL SINGH FAIL 

29. 1710677011029 KULDEEP SINGH SHRI RAMJI LAL ABSEN 

T 
30. 1710677011030 LAXMAN BHARDWAJ SHRI NIRI GOPAL BHARDWAJ FAIL 

31. 1710677011031 LOKESH SHRI TEK CHAND FAIL 

32. 1710677011032 LOKMANYA KUSHWAHA SHRI MURARI LAL KUSHWAHA FAIL 

33. 1710677011033 MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA SHRI NAVIN KANT SHRMA ABSEN 
T 

34. 1710677011034 MOHD ZEESHAN SHRI SAGEER AHMAD  

35.  

1710677011035 

 

MOHINI MAHESHWARI 
SHRI RAJEEV KUMAR 

MAHESHWARI 

FAIL 

36. 1710677011036 MUHMMAD KAFIL KHAN SHRI HANIF KHAN FAIL 

37. 1710677011037 MUNENDRA KUMAR SHRI HETRAM SINGH FAIL 

38. 1710677011038 NAGENDRA YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV FAIL 

39. 1710677011039 PRIYANKA SHRI RAGHUVEER PRASAD PASS 



40. 1710677011040 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH SHRI RAM LAKHAN SINGH FAIL 

41. 1710677011041 RAHUL KUMAR SHRI RAJA RAM VERMA FAIL 

42. 1710677011042 RAHUL UPADHYAY SHRI UMESH CHANDRA FAIL 

43. 1710677011043 REKHA KUMARI SHRI SURESH CHANDRA PASS 



44. 1710677011044 SANJEEV KUMAR SHRI SAUDAN SINGH FAIL 

45. 1710677011045 SATENDRA KUMAR SHRI GAJRAJ SINGH FAIL 

46. 1710677011046 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH SHRI KARAN SINGH FAIL 

47. 1710677011047 SAURAV MALLICK SHRI ASIT KUMAR MALLICK FAIL 

48. 1710677011048 SEEMA SHRI JASVANT SINGH FAIL 

49. 1710677011049 SHANTANU DIXIT SHRI RAMKHILADI DIXIT PASS 

50. 1710677011050 SHASHI MAURYA SHRI JAWAHAR LAL MAURYA PASS 

51.  

1710677011051 

 

SHIVANI RATHORE 
SHRI PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

RATHORE 

PASS 

52. 1710677011052 SHRI KRISHNA SHRI CHARAN SINGH FAIL 

53. 1710677011053 SHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA SHRI SHIV KUMAR MISHRA PASS 

54. 1710677011054 SOFIYA KHAN SHRI JAAN MOHD PASS 

55. 1710677011055 SOMYA TIWARI SHRI DINESH KUMAR SHARMA PASS 

56. 1710677011056 VINEETA CHAUDHARY SHRI VED PRAKASH SHASTRI FAIL 

57. 1710677011057 VINOD KUMAR SHRI THAKUR DAS FAIL 

58. 1710677011058 VINOD KUMAR SHRI RISHIPAL FAIL 

59. 1710677011059 YAMINI PRIYA GAUTAM SHRI RAJPAL SINGH FAIL 

60. 1710677011060 YASH SAGAR SHRI MAHESH PAL SINGH FAIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

PREM RAGHU AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL HATHRAS 

BAMS –Ist YEAR Re-EXAM (2016-17) 

EXAM HELD ON JULY 2019 RESULT 



S.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME RESU 
LT 

1. 1710677011001 JANAK NANDAN SHRI PHOOL SINGH RANA FAIL 

2. 1710677011003 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH PASS 

3. 1710677011004 ABHISHEK YADAV SHRI RAM PRAKASH YADAV FAIL 

4. 1710677011006 AJAY SINGH SHRI MACHKENDRA SINGH FAIL 

5. 1710677011007 AKASH CHATURVEDI SHRI PRADEEP CHATURVEDI FAIL 

6. 1710677011008 AMARTYA VARSHNEY SHRI ASHOK KUMAR VARSHNEY FAIL 

7. 1710677011010 ANEETA SINGH YADAV SHRI RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV FAIL 

8. 1710677011011 ANIRUDH PRATAP SINGH SHRI RAJBAHADUR SINGH FAIL 

9. 1710677011012 ANOOP KUMAR VISHWAS SHRI KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAS FAIL 

10. 1710677011013 ARUN SINGH SHRI LEKHRAJ SINGH PASS 

11. 1710677011014 AVDHESH YADAV SHRI KUMAR PAL SINGH FAIL 

12. 1710677011015 DEVDATTA YADAV SHRI SHYAM VEER SINGH FAIL 

13. 1710677011016 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHRI HOTI LAL FAIL 

14. 1710677011018 DINESH KUMAR SHRI RAGHU VIR SINGH FAIL 

15. 1710677011020 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA SHRI GIRRAJ KISHOR MISHRA FAIL 

16. 1710677011021 HASSANUR REHMAN SHRI BALIGUR REHMAN FAIL 

17. 1710677011023 HIMANSHU YADAV SHRI SHIV MUNI YADAV FAIL 

18. 1710677011026 KM. PARAS PAL SHRI LAKHAN SINGH PAL FAIL 

19.  

1710677011027 
KRISHAN ABHISHEK 

SHARMA 

SHRI SURESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA 

FAIL 

20. 1710677011028 KRITIKA SHAKYA SHRI GHANENDRA PAL SINGH FAIL 

21. 1710677011029 KULDEEP SINGH SHRI RAMJI LAL FAIL 

22. 1710677011032 LOKMANYA KUSHWAHA SHRI MURARI LAL KUSHWAHA FAIL 

23. 1710677011033 MAHADEV PRASAD SHARMA SHRI NAVIN KANT SHRMA FAIL 

24.  

1710677011035 

 

MOHINI MAHESHWARI 
SHRI RAJEEV KUMAR 

MAHESHWARI 

FAIL 

25. 1710677011036 MUHMMAD KAFIL KHAN SHRI HANIF KHAN FAIL 

26. 1710677011037 MUNENDRA KUMAR SHRI HETRAM SINGH FAIL 

27. 1710677011038 NAGENDRA YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV FAIL 

28. 1710677011040 PUNEET KUMAR SINGH SHRI RAM LAKHAN SINGH FAIL 

29. 1710677011041 RAHUL KUMAR SHRI RAJA RAM VERMA FAIL 

30. 1710677011042 RAHUL UPADHYAY SHRI UMESH CHANDRA FAIL 

31. 1710677011043 REKHA KUMARI SHRI SURESH CHANDRA FAIL 

32. 1710677011044 SANJEEV KUMAR SHRI SAUDAN SINGH FAIL 

33. 1710677011045 SATENDRA KUMAR SHRI GAJRAJ SINGH FAIL 

34. 1710677011046 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH SHRI KARAN SINGH FAIL 

35. 1710677011047 SAURAV MALLICK SHRI ASIT KUMAR MALLICK FAIL 

36. 1710677011048 SEEMA SHRI JASVANT SINGH FAIL 

37. 1710677011053 SHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA SHRI SHIV KUMAR MISHRA PASS 

38. 1710677011054 SOFIYA KHAN SHRI JAAN MOHD FAIL 

39. 1710677011058 VINOD KUMAR SHRI RISHIPAL FAIL 

40. 1710677011059 YAMINI PRIYA GAUTAM SHRI RAJPAL SINGH FAIL 

41. 1710677011060 YASH SAGAR SHRI MAHESH PAL SINGH FAIL 

 


